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PROVINCIA DI ASCOLI PICENO
4 SAN BENEDETTO DEL TRONTO # Start Village 5,9 12.45 12.45 12.45
7 SAN BENEDETTO DEL TRONTO # km 0 0,0 0,0 154,0 12.55 12.55 12.55
7 Bv. per Monteprandone : sp.71 0,6 0,6 153,4 12.56 12.56 12.56

209 Monteprandone # sp.54 3,4 4,0 150,0 13.05 13.06 13.07
282 Bv. di Acquaviva Picena # 6,3 10,3 143,7 13.15 13.17 13.18
272 San Savino # 1,8 12,1 141,9 13.17 13.19 13.21
299 Borgo Miriam # 6,7 18,8 135,2 13.28 13.30 13.33
320 Offida : v.4 Novembre-sp.43-sp.17 3,0 21,8 132,2 13.33 13.35 13.38
438 San Martino # sp.17 11,1 32,9 121,1 13.51 13.54 13.58
352 Bv. di Rotella ; sp.92 3,7 36,6 117,4 13.56 13.59 14.04
300 Bv. per Montedinove ; sp.23 1,5 38,1 115,9 13.58 14.02 14.06
515 Montedinove # sp.23 3,9 42,0 112,0 14.08 14.13 14.19
513 Montalto nelle Marche ; sp.23 2,6 44,6 109,4 14.12 14.17 14.23
358 Cossignano ; sp.23 9,0 53,6 100,4 14.24 14.30 14.36
319 Madonna del Carmine # sp.23 7,1 60,7 93,3 14.34 14.40 14.47
494 Ripatransone # sp.23 3,2 63,9 90,1 14.43 14.50 14.58
381 Petrella # sp.23 3,3 67,2 86,8 14.47 14.55 15.03

9 Grottammare ; ss.16 9,3 76,5 77,5 15.00 15.08 15.17

7 via Marche : Ingresso circuito finale 2,1 78,6 75,4 15.03 15.11 15.20
3 viale Alcide De Gasperi # 0,4 79,0 75,0 15.03 15.11 15.20
3 SAN BENEDETTO DEL TRONTO # v.Buozzi - 1° passaggio 2,2 81,2 72,8 15.06 15.14 15.23
3 Porto d'Ascoli ; v.d.Mare 4,3 85,5 68,5 15.12 15.20 15.30
4 Ins. ss.16 ; ss.16 1,1 86,6 67,4 15.14 15.22 15.32
7 via Marche ; 6,5 93,1 60,9 15.23 15.32 15.43
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Traguardo Volante / Intermediate Sprint:
km 110.3   SAN BENEDETTO DEL TRONTO

GPM / KOM:
km 42 - Montedinove - m 515

NOTE / NOTES

3 viale Alcide de Gasperi ; 0,4 93,5 60,5 15.24 15.33 15.43
3 SAN BENEDETTO DEL TRONTO # v.Buozzi - 1° giro 2,3 95,8 58,2 15.27 15.36 15.46
3 Porto d'Ascoli ; 4,3 100,1 53,9 15.32 15.42 15.52
4 Ins. ss.16 ; 1,0 101,1 52,9 15.34 15.43 15.54
7 via Marche ; 6,5 107,6 46,4 15.43 15.53 16.04
3 viale Alcide de Gasperi ; 0,5 108,1 45,9 15.44 15.54 16.05
3 SAN BENEDETTO DEL TRONTO # v.Buozzi - 2° giro 2,2 110,3 43,7 15.47 15.57 16.08
3 Porto d'Ascoli ; 4,3 114,6 39,4 15.52 16.02 16.14
4 Ins. ss.16 ; 1,1 115,7 38,3 15.54 16.04 16.16
7 via Marche ; 6,5 122,2 31,8 16.03 16.14 16.26
3 viale Alcide de Gasperi ; 0,5 122,7 31,3 16.04 16.15 16.27
3 SAN BENEDETTO DEL TRONTO # v.Buozzi - 3° giro 2,2 124,9 29,1 16.07 16.18 16.30
3 Porto d'Ascoli ; 4,3 129,2 24,8 16.12 16.23 16.36
4 Ins. ss.16 ; 1,0 130,2 23,8 16.13 16.25 16.38
7 via Marche ; 6,5 136,7 17,3 16.23 16.35 16.48
3 viale Alcide de Gasperi ; 0,5 137,2 16,8 16.23 16.35 16.49
3 SAN BENEDETTO DEL TRONTO # v.Buozzi - 4° giro 2,2 139,4 14,6 16.26 16.38 16.52
3 Porto d'Ascoli ; 4,3 143,7 10,3 16.31 16.44 16.57
4 Ins. ss.16 ; 1,1 144,8 9,2 16.33 16.45 16.59
7 via Marche ; 6,5 151,3 2,7 16.42 16.55 17.09
3 viale Alcide de Gasperi ; 0,5 151,8 2,2 16.43 16.56 17.10
3 SAN BENEDETTO DEL TRONTO # v.Buozzi 2,2 154,0 0,0 16.46 16.59 17.13
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